Meals

Chicken Fries

Chicken Strips - 3 Pc

Chicken Strips - 5 Pc

Chicken Nuggets - 6 Pc

Chicken Nuggets - 9 Pc

Chicken Nuggets-20 Pc

2 Pc. Chicken Dinner

3 Pc. Chicken Dinner

4 Pc. Chicken Dinner

Favorites

Corn Dog

Grilled Cheese

Chili Pie

Bt

Shrimp On A Bun

Salads

Garden

Grilled/Fried Chicken

Ham & Bacon

Fried Shrimp

Desserts

Vanilla Dish Or Cone

Floats

Frosties

Shakes

Sundaes

Strawberry Shortcake

Combos

Large Burger

Large Cheeseburger

Super Cheeseburger

Mini Burger

Steak Sandwich

Fish Sandwich

Crab Burger

Hot Dog

Hot Ham & Cheese

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Fried Chicken Sandwich

Footlong Hot Dog

Sides

Onion Rings

Cheese Machos

Coleslaw

Cheese Sticks

Fries/Tator Tots

Burgers

Large Burger

Large Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger

Chili Cheeseburger

Crab Burger

Mini Burger

Sandwiches

Grilled Cheese

Steak Sandwich

Hot Ham & Cheese

Fish Sandwich

Chicken

Chicken Sandwich

Chicken Fries

2 Pcs. Chicken Dinner

3 Pcs. Chicken Dinner

Chicken Nuggets

Fried Chicken Bucket

Drinks

Root Beer

Fruit Punch

lced Tea

Diet Dr.pepper

Powerade

Sprite Zero

Others

Super Cheeseburger

Mini Burger

Fish Sandwich

Steak Sandwich

Crab Burger

Hot Dog

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Fried Chicken Sandwich

Footlong Hot Dog

Hot Ham & Cheese

Onion Rings

Cheese Machos

Coleslaw

Cheese Sticks

$8.99

58.25

$6.99

$8.99

$11.99

57.25

58.50

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

58.99

$1.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

52.99

$8.99

$9.99

$10.99

55.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$5.99

$9.99

$9.99

56.25

$8.99

$3.75

$5.50

51.25

57.25

$2.50

$10.99

$5.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$5.99

59.99

$9.99

$8.99

$9.99

$3.75

$5.50

51.25

57.25



